
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041268-2025 

Not applicable

Invitation to Tender for the Provision of Asbestos
Surveys and Associated Works 2025-2028

Orkney Islands Council

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-041268

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054fef  

Published 18 July 2025, 12:26pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Orkney Islands Council

Council Offices, School Place

Kirkwall

KW15 1NY

Contact

Denise Link

Email

Denise.link@orkney.gov.uk

Telephone

+44 01856873535

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041268-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041268-2025
mailto:Denise.link@orkney.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

Fax

+44 01856876158

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKM65 - Orkney Islands

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.orkney.gov.uk

Buyer's address

https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA0036
9

http://www.orkney.gov.uk
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA00369
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA00369


Page 3 to 4

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Invitation to Tender for the Provision of Asbestos Surveys and Associated Works 2025-2028

Reference number

OIC/PROC/2079

II.1.2) Main CPV code

90650000 - Asbestos removal services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Asbestos surveys and associated works across the OIC property estate or where staff occupy
space. Surveys will be for both domestic and non-domestic properties including circulation
spaces.

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.6) Original notice reference

Notice number: 2025/S 000-033684

/Notice/033684-2025


Page 4 to 4

Section VII. Changes

VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.2

Place of text to be modified

Time limit

Instead of

Date

21 July 2025

Local time

12:00pm

Read

Date

23 July 2025

Local time

12:00pm

VII.2) Other additional information

Extension requested

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.6) Original notice reference

	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1) Information to be changed or added
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

	VII.2) Other additional information


		2025-07-21T07:56:33+0100
	TCPDF




